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TP

ALB
Na

Cl
BUN
Crea
T-Bil
AST
ALT
LD
¥-GT
ALP
CHE
CRP

b=

7.7g/dL

3.2g/dL
140mEq/L
4.1 mEg/L
105mEqg/L
16.3mg/dL
0.89mg/dL
0.4mg/dL
25U/L
34U/L
321U/L
151U/L
263 U/L
244 U/L
9.43mg/dL

(
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6.5-8.3g/dL

3.9-4.9g/dL
138-146 mEq/L
3.5-5.0mEq/L
99-109mEg/L
8-24mg/dL
0.56-1.18 mg/dL
0.3-1.1mg/dL
13-34U/L
7-37U/L
112-213U/L
9-47U/L
106-350 U/L
218-464U/L
<0.3mg/dL

)

PT
PT%
INR

APTT

APTT%

DD
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13.1 %)
83 %

1.08

38.2 %)
62 %
1.6pug/mL

(
(
(
(
(
(

11.0-15.2
70-130%

24-39

<1.0pg/mL

)
)
)
)
)
)
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I %
WBC 5.8x103/uL
RBC 3.07x10°/pL
Hgb 10g/dL
Hct 29.3%
MCV 95.4fL
MCH 32.6pg
MCHC 34.1% B %8
RDW 14.4% Seg 12%
PLT 176 x10%/uL Lymp 25%
Pct 0.15% Mono 49%
MPV 8.8fL Eosin 8%
PDW 8.9fL Baso 1%
A ] Other 5%
Neut 21.1%
Lymp 27.3% [ a4V )
T e Other- - - N/CE<. M TFED B 2Bastik R

Baso 0.0%
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